01
TMR7307-C
Isolated, Wide Bandwidth, Open Loop TMR Current Sensor
Description
TMR7307-C series current sensor is a type of TMR based
isolated, open loop current sensor. Benefits the wide bandwidth,
it is suitable for measuring DC, AC, pulse and mixed types
of current signals. The TMR7307-C series provides multiple

• Solar inverter
• Combiner box
• Power supplies for welding
• Switching mode power supply (SMPS)
Selection Guide
Part Number Sensitivity
S (mV/A)
Supply voltage
VCC (V)
Offset voltage
VOFF (V)
Nominal current
IPN (A)
Measuring current
IPM (A)
TMR7307-20C 100 5 2.5 20 ±20
TMR7307-25C 80 5 2.5 25 ±25
TMR7307-32C 62.5 5 2.5 32 ±32
TMR7307-40C 50 5 2.5 40 ±40
TMR7307-50C 40 5 2.5 50 ±50
Datasheet
MultiDimension Technology Co., Ltd.
Version 1.1